
Individual Primary Org Contact

Full Name Full Address Full Address

Preferred

Phone Preferred Email

Acri, Jack

9751 Mahoning Ave

North Jackson, OH 44451-

9751

330-770-2786 ffcpastor@neo.rr.com

Beck, Dick
13697 Nutmeg Cir NW

Mogadore, OH 44260-9208
330-807-2800 rfbeck3@sbcglobal.net

Durkit, David T.
30450 Mark Ct

Wickliffe, OH 44092-1514

36721 Lake Shore Blvd

Eastlake, OH 44095-1146
216-832-3453 pastorfirstucc@gmail.com

Ebbenga, James
526 Sandpiper Ln Apt 207

Wadsworth, OH 44281-6294
zeemannz@aol.com

Ferbrache, Sue
511 Shawnee Dr

Dover, OH 44622-9424
330-364-6132 sueferbrache@gmail.com

Gallaher, Allison
1061 Woodland Chase

Grafton, OH 44044-1264
440-926-9108 algallaher@gmail.com

Garwood, Ruth

1304 Yellowstone Rd

Cleveland Heights, OH 44121-

1511

216-402-5466 ruthegarwood@gmail.com

Gerber, Jeffrey R.

1024 Thomas Dr SW

New Philadelphia, OH 44663-

8604

201 Fair Ave NW

New Philadelphia, OH 44442
330-339-6412 jgerber523@gmail.com

Glaser-Bacon, Anissa A.
2001 Dennison Pl NW

Canton, OH 44709-2756

3129 Market Ave N

Canton, OH 44714-1429
330-491-1462 anissa.bacon@gmail.com

Goggans, Cheryl
2464 S Green Rd

University HT, OH 44122-1572
216-291-4713 gogganscheryl@gmail.com

Gundlah, Brent L.
32 Center St NW

Navarre, OH 44662-1120

21 Wooster St NW

Navarre, OH 44662-1099
617-840-8358 gundlabr66@gmail.com

Harris, Patsy A.

15925 Van Aken Blvd Apt 203E

Shaker Heights, OH 44120-

5371

216-751-2606 patsy.harris@att.net

Johnson, Sprite
409 Lake Ave NE

Massillon, OH 44646-4351
330-880-7710 1spritej@gmail.com

Johnson, Steve D.
409 Lake Ave NE

Massillon, OH 44646-4351

5219 Saint Jacobs Logtown Rd

Leetonia, OH 44431-9750
330-481-8211 stevej2home@netscape.net

Ketchum, Kathryn J.
952 Elywood Dr

Elyria, OH 44035-3601

9715 E River Rd

Elyria, OH 44035-8149
440-281-8752 kjketchum@gmail.com

King, John D.

2306 W Wallings Rd

Broadview Heights, OH 44147-

1147

4340 W Streetsboro Rd

Richfield, OH 44286-9759
330-659-3532 JKingUCC@gmail.com
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Leung, Elizabeth
34105 Willow Creek Pl

Willoughby, OH 44094-6638
510-665-8959 eleung52@gmail.com

Lindon, Lucas V.
1057 Larkens Way

Medina, OH 44256-1275

217 E Liberty St Unit B

Medina, OH 44256-2199
330-663-1804 luke@uccmedina.org

Lynn, Jim
3605 Avanti Ln

Uniontown, OH 44685-7516
330-896-4762 JLynn@UAkron.edu

Monroe, Shawnthea

2904 Huntington Rd

Shaker Heights, OH 44120-

2406

2860 Coventry Rd

Shaker Heights, OH 44120-

2200

216-921-3510 smonroe@plymouthchurchucc.org

Norwood, Cindy
152 Harrison St

Bedford, OH 44146
216-952-4673 norwoodcindy@sbcglobal.net

Pitt, Nanette
325 Mineola Ave

Akron, OH 44313-7860

292 E Market St

Akron, OH 44308-2091
330-253.5109 nanette.pitt@akronfcc.org

Powell, Doris R.
233 Greenbriar Ct

Euclid, OH 44143-2467
216-409-1365 dpowell233@gmail.com

Smith, Charlene J.

PO Box 18415

Cleveland Heights, OH 44118-

0415

216-371-1405 charjsmith@yahoo.com

Stirbens, Barry R.
5707 Echodell Ave NW

North Canton, OH 44720-7257
330-361-7170 bstirbens@neo.rr.com

Stricklin, Eric
4444 South Blvd NW Apt 16

Canton, OH 44718-2035

415 S Main St

North Canton, OH 44720-

3092

269-929-2722 revstricklin@gmail.com


